OPERATOR'S MANUAL SUPPLEMENT
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST (.

ORDERING PARTS

% 1) Seek Part(s) from your models illustrated diagram, cross over REF# to PART#

MODE(I).OI; lli[\:I”BERS —73 1) Type PART# into sites [Search Box] a [GoKartsRus.cum Ll Lﬂ‘KTS_EL{E,T]
6006R-09 5= 3) Add all negded parts to Shopping Cart | Complate "Checkout" | +/ Done

If a part does not come up in a Site Search, please CoxitEXd WS (include part# in email)

-

WARNING: READ ENGINE OWNER'S MANUAL, OPERATOR'S MANUAL, AND ALL SUPPLEMENTS CAREFULLY BEFORE OPERATING

THIS VEHICLE.

BEFORE OPERATING THIS VEHICLE, THE OWNER AND/OR OPERATOR MUST UNDERSTAND THE VEHICLE WAS NOT DESIGNED
OR MANUFACTURED TO MEET SPECIFICATIONS FOR USE ON STREETS, HIGHWAYS, OR THOROUGHFARES AND HAVE READ

AND HAVE AN UNDERSTANDING OF ALL THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SAFE ASSEMBLY AND OPERATION AS WELL AS THE
INSTRUCTIONS GOVERNING THE ENGINE AND OTHER PORTIONS OF THE VEHICLE.

THIS VEHICLE IS FOR
OFF-ROAD USE ONLY

13388
BOLI. 3/8-16 x 3.75
2

14005
CENTER BAR WELDMENT

9006 \

BOLT, 1/4-20x .5
{4}

PX 3198
BOLT. 3/8-16 x2.75
(4

FRAME & SEATBELT
DETAIL

5447
\ \ SAFEI(Y”FLAG

OVERHEAD BAR WELDMENT

/

=

LAP/SHOULDER HEADREST 1361
HARNESS k 2)
/ ! BOLI. FLAG MOUNTING
o~
/ 12634
/ S(E,A)T 9022 /@f’
! WASHER
13504 12550-2 m
goLr. l(gv-lax 1 / \a7g  SEATFRAME '
1
/ gour, 1420x.63 1!
L et ——— 13509 13388 T 13503
L2 BOLT. 3/8-16 x3.75 NurL (:{2"3
@ \ |
)
NUT. 5/16-18
14) \ 9103
BOLT. 1/4-20 x 2
@l
12496
STEERING WHEEL
BOLT.1/4-20x | m
i 4} \\
13504 / \ %2
BOLT, 1/2-13x | WASHER ——\
(2 e \ STOP SWITCH GROUND \
S EAT 13999 it
~~~~~~~~ - \99/ \as03 / & FRAME WELOMENT
m 9057
HUT. 1/2-13 D ET |L 6734 :
: ; NUT 420\
2 A SEAT SLIDE, PAIR /
2388 I
NUT. 3/8-24 HEX 1263
“ NUT, 5/16-18 WE
13504 ¥
BOLT. 1/2-13x 1 /
) 13642
ENGINE STOP SWITCH
8778 T i
LAP/SHOULDER HAPNESS
{21 - 9085
NUT. 3/8-16
//
NOTILLUSTRATED / wi?nzea
13954 REVERSE SHIFTER / | fu 13503
13953 SHIFTER CABLE / ! NUT. 1/2-13
14070 RUN LIGHT KIT {6007R-01 MODEL ONLY} / o
/ /
/ \ /®«®
/ !
/ ~
s
yd
/// % / /
. ~ (1) SHOWN
- A ~ - 12637
902
WAER ~ SIDE PANTEL, LEFT
& (1} NOTSHOWN |
9188 - N
BOLL, 1/2-13x 1.5 N ~ N
2 ™~ e
g B

~

BOLT, 1/4-20 x .63
(8}

PN 13998 REV A


https://gokartsrus.com/
https://gokartsrus.com/contacts

THROTTLE CABLE DETAIL

12347
13373
SWIVEL SCREW DRIVEN PULLEY
8251 n
5959
\ THROTILE CABLE BELT, 305
i

3403
KEY. 3/16x2

n

SPROCKET, 97 - 420

.\(\@f@}@r

~

BEARING, 5/8 X 1-3/8
{1

12348
RETURN SPRING

ENGINE BUILD
DETAIL

1449
WASHER, 1,06 x .63 x .06
NUT, 5/8-18 CENTERLOCK 5090
i BEARING, 5/8X 1-3/8
gi01
BOLY 5/16-24

9060 @
o 5/16 WASHER
~ {2
~

12249
ENGINE, ROBIN 6.5HP OHC
{1} 6006R-0? MODELS

14012-2
PLATE, ENGINE BACKING
m
12594

9006
BOLT 1/4-20 WF

14001
TOP COVER

U]

8204
BOLT, §/16-24x2.25

N4
LOCK-WASHER

1}
200841 ('

ENGINE, ROBIN 7HP OHC W/ COIL Y WASHER 1.25x 39 x 13
I {1 4007R-01 MODELS ) ®/ =
| " 82P27‘ - 11895
N cuéi 1420 13100 - NUT, M8
| ! DRIVER PULLEY ~ @
AN m ~
| g 1938 - REVERSE BOX A
JACKSHAFT, 5/8 x 10.8 .375 SPACER _ - _
‘ ] m %
| N - DETAIL p
e ~
13503 / 13951 -~
NUT, 1/2-13 { > PLANETARY REVERSE BOX ASM @ _
m
- ~
~ |
@ i ~ { 1194 14049
~ WASHER, 0.125 1136 REVERSE BOX MIG, BRACKET
6L @ NUT. 5/8-18
13592 h | 1031 2
] SPANNER 5/8 x 5.5 i KEY
1
e | m | | w
WASHER
CHAIN, 420P x 58
m L [ | | P 1
l 13952 s
1 | SHAFT, SPLINED REVERSE - /
~ , l | ' / AN
14002 1263 \ 1338
TAY CHASSIS | ] NUT, 5/16-18 WF { ol
i} | | /““ | m
! ? /L 9162
N NUT, 3/4-10
1194 n
o0 ~ - | | REAR TIRE & WHEEL ASM, WASHER
~
REVERSE JACKSHAFT BRACKET ASM i J
m \‘
\ L 12783
| BEARING
{ N 5222-16
13503 1.25 SPACER
13962
NUL 1/2-13  spanner 1]
i {n 6783-16
1847 .
i 9597 BOLT, 1/4-20x 1 ‘ )25(S|$ACER
9162 CALIPER ASM. o 6617 ’
NUT, 3/4-10 ] BEARING FLANGE
{1 \ 2 G0631
LOOM, 6.3"
S@/ \ /@ 2265-16 it @
< .75 SPACER !
@I 1854 -~ 9511H h, \
WASHER < BRAKE DISC-HEX .
i ~ 1 \\
i 9057 ~ ” 13863 ‘\N\\
1.5 SPACER ST W%
356 | N /420 /o/ 522216 N N i ) 1 9176
STUD ASM 128 PACER - ((’\@\ Bou. S1¢ 181
| AN ~ D e BRAKE
9006 & ~ O~ S = BEARING,HEX
[ BOLT 1/4-20 WF g 2 9/\ m PEDAL
3
] ® 8227 \ R \ @] 1189 NOTE: BEARING
NUT CUP, 1/4-20 NUT, 5/16-18 FACES OUT g—
\ [ SWlNGARM 5P T~ \ DETA”-
k CHAIN, 420P x 62 13680 854
REAR TIRE & WHEEL ASM. 13782 [t} ‘ SPROCKET, 407 —
NN D ETA I L AXLE, HEX . ] w'f;;ER 629314
NUT-3/18-16 ~ {1 BRAKE PEDAL
2 ~ 14004 m 6349
9125 9190 >~ REAR SWINGARM BUSHING 5.,
9190 WASHER BOLT, 3/8-14 x 3.25° n 1648 M Ny, 17420
BOLT, 3/8-16 x3.25 (4 o @ BOLT, 1/4-20 @
| NN
Qg 12141 1447
~ \ = SHOULDER 8OLT 126362 ) 'SHOULDER 8OLI
= @& BRAKE ROD 9160 L~ m
~ g N = n BOLT, 1/4-20x .88 i
1 - v
= PN AR
13814 R 1189 {2}
" SHOCK ABSORBER &) NUT, 5/16-18
(2
/ e e

o
9162 9085 —
NUT, 3/4-10 NUT, 3/18-16
{n 9174 {2 AN
- BOLT, 5/6-18x 1 N
- ~. /"l Q
e o
&
- e Go63l M
LOOM. 6.3 | BEARING HEX
~ \ 4783-16
~ ’ 4.125 ‘SSACER BEARING FLANGE 1400
~ AXLE HANGERS {2}
~ 5222-16 MOUNT AT LOWEST BOITOM COVER
~ 1.25 fzf;t\CER HOLE LOCATION n
| |
THROTILE CABLE !
W"T]';'ms 4309-16 [ ] l
THROTILE PEDAL [
THROTTLE m | l
B e 1848 [
P EDAL BOLL. 1/4-20 x .25 ] |
{n z
DETAIL ry SPRING - RIGHT WOUND \ 12015 | | ]
—_——— (1 SHOCK ABSORBER
STEERING COLUMN
NUT, 3/8-16 TOP LOCK B . 1854 - 9085 \ 12 | |
9146 W"‘Sl’:m NUT, 5/16-18 4 \ |
BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1.5 5057 AN m 13503 i
n NUT 17420 —__ g \ N 1213 ]
i i 1389 12141 (4 !
BUSHING SHOULDER BOLT ) / { ‘
12655 12} {4 \
1447
967416 . 9929 9146 S -
SPACER. 3/8x 3/8 1E ROD A SSEMELY SHOULDER BOLT — VINYL CAP BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1.5 o 10834
m o s 13343 TOP SWINGARM BOLT - 1/2.13 %7
@ 091 { 2 BOUL. 1/2-13x5.5 /‘\ (2 14
?é WASHER 9091 @
STEERING DETAIL
STEERING PIVOT
0 {2 \ 13319-401
xco BOTTOM SWINGARM
12141 2
TIE ROD ASSEMBLY - Ro:;fxésgmew NOTE: ~ @
\ MOUNT TIE ROD IN SHORT
~ g BREAKDOWN SPINDLE HOLE LOCATION. ~
13314 BOLT, 3/8-16 x 175 FRO NT
13461 9169 : I M R 5
13342 e
SPACER SUSPENSION
13315 13664 2
iR 12685 - WA(Z?ER
TIE ROD ASSEMBLY NUT, 1/2-13 13281-21 D ETAI L
7022 F NUT, 5/8-11 \ - 132962
WASHER BREAKDOWN 2l \ o | ] RIGHT SPINDLE  SPINDLE PIVOT —
n Va1 - 085 {1} SHOWN @ NOTE:
/@ NUT, 3/8-16 TOP LOCK GREASE ZERK IS LOCATED
5452 9085 sse 3092 LEF‘??:"&LE TOTHE REAR OF KART
BOLT 3/8-16X 5 . 3/8-
i/ NUT, 3/8-16 TOP LOCK 9024 (1] NOT SHOWN

1415 TIRE & WHEEL ASM

(24

PN 13998 REV A



